
CIP
Portascarpe estensibile impilabile / Width adjustable and stackable shoe rack
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0

23
0

25
0

580 / 900240

26

BEIGE/NERO

BROWN/BROWN

NERO/ALLUMINIO SATINATO

GRIGIO/ALLUMINIO SATINATO

beige/black

brown/brown

grey/satin aluminium

black/satin aluminium

CIPEXT800

CIPEXT500

CIPEXTA00

CIPEXTB00


